
PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDEES 1/21/2015
Mission Creek Off Leash Dog Park

Name Company Name Fax Email

Steve Vogel Vogel Construction srvogel78@hotmail.com

John Prezzato Graham Const. 989-921-3031 grady@grahamconstruction.net

Bob Corbett Dewitt Fence Co. 517-482-7774 corbettbob@hotmail.com

Brian Roth Wobig Const. 989-752-1294 wobigconst@sbcglobal.net

Tony Heil Malley Const. 989-546-4488 malleytransport@yahoo.com

Kyle Sponseller C & R Electric 989-828-4089 kyle@candrelec.com

Andy Weisbrodt Three Rivers Corp. 989-631-7902 aweisbrodt@trccompany.com

Adam Jankowiak Three Rivers Corp. 989-631-7902 ajankowiak@trccompany.com

Larry Sheffert Denali Construction Inc. 989-773-0048 lsheffert@aol.com

Jared Frasher Midland Fence 989-832-0965 sales@midlandfencecompany.com

Kevin Frasher Midland Fence 989-832-0965 kfrasher@midlandfencecompany.com

Jeremy Zalud Isabella Corp. 989-773-2978 jmzalud@isabellacorporation.com

Aaron Harsh Robbin Harsh Excavating 989-386-2639 aaron@harshexcavating.com

Alex Fuller McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. 989-400-4806 alex.fuller@mcguirksand.com

John McDonald Play & Park Structures 616-604-4331 jmcdonald@playandpark.com

Matt Stanke Greewald & BC 989-773-2188 colin@greenwaldbc.com

John Dinse Friends of the Dog Park 989-772-8927 dinse1jh@cmich.edu
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